
Sr Date Day Details
1 9-06-25 Monday First Term Starts
2 12-06-25 Thursday  Vidyarambam

3 14-06-25 Saturday Singing Competition  

4 21-06-25 Saturday   International Yoga Day Celebration 
5 24-06-25 Tuesday Health and Hygiene Day 
6 27-06-25 Friday Rath Yatra Holiday

1 5-07-25 Saturday PTM 

2 8-07-25 Tuesday Plantation Day World Zoonosis Day 

3 10-07-25 Thursday Gurupurnima Celebration

4 12-07-25 Saturday Talent Show 

5 17-07-25 Thursday Emoji Day 

6 22-07-25 Tuesday Pi Day 

7 24-07-25 Thursday Hurdle Race Competition 

8 24-07-25 Thursday Election 

1 2-08-25 Saturday PTM

2 8-08-25 Friday Rakshabandhan Celebration

3 9-08-25 Saturday Rakshabandhan Holiday

4 12-08-25 Tuesday International Youth Day, Elocution Competition , Debate 

5 14-08-25 Thursday Janmastami Celebration

6 15-08-25 Friday Independence Day celebration

7 16-08-25 Saturday Janmastami Holiday

8 19-08-25 Tuesday World Photography Day

9 23-08-25 Saturday Shlok Competition 

10 27-08-25 Wednesday Samvatsari / Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

1
1-9-25 To 7-9-

25 
Nutrition Week

2 4-09-25 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

3 5-09-25 Friday Eid-E-Milad Holiday

4 6-09-25 Saturday Ananth Chaturthi Holiday

5 8-09-25 Monday PTM

6
09/09/25 to 

18/09/25
1st Unit Test

7 27-09-25 Saturday Navratri Celebration

1 2-10-25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti / Dashera Holiday

2 3-10-25 Friday 1st Semester Exam Starts

3 14-10-25 Tuesday Shlok Recitation

4 15-10-25 Wednesday Diwali Celebration

               September 2025 (24)

Eng Med. 2025-26

JUNE 2025 (18)

        JULY 2025 (27)

         August 2025 (22)

                 October 2025 (12)

Diwali Vacation16/10/2025 to 05 /11/2025 



1  6-11-25  Thursday 2nd Term Starts

2 14-11-25 Friday Children's Day Celebration

3 15-11-25 Saturday Open House - PTM

4 22-11-25 Saturday 1st Term Results

1 10-12-25 Wednesday Human Right's Day

2
16-12-25 To 19-

12-25 
Health Week - Physical, Mental & Spiritual

3 22-12-25 Monday National Math Day

4 25-12-25 Thursday Christmas Holiday

1 3-01-26 Saturday PTM

2 12-01-26 Monday Youth Day  Yova Sansad

3 14-01-26 Wednesday Uttarayan Holiday

4 15-01-26 Thursday Vasi - Uttarayan Holiday

5 23-01-25 Friday Vasant Panchami Celebration

6 26-01-26 Monday Republic Day Celebration

1 7-02-26 Saturday PTM

2 14-02-26 Saturday Maha-Shivratri Celebration

3 21-02-26 Saturday Mother Tongue Privilege day (Folk lores of Bravery) 

4 23-02-26 Monday Family Day

5 28-02-26 Saturday National Science Day - Measurement Fair

1 3-03-26 Tuesday DHULETI Holiday

2 20-03-26 Friday Cheti Chand /  Ramzan Eid Holiday

3 27-03-26 Friday Ram Navmi Holiday

4 30-03-26 Monday PTM

5 31-03-26 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

1 3-04-26 Friday Good Friday Holiday

2 6-04-26 Monday Annual Exam Starts

3 14-04-26 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

          March 2026 (22)

              April 2026 (24)

 November (21)

              December 2025 (26)

                 January 2026 (24)

               February 2026 (24)


